

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Contempt Petition No. 168/2026

Ranbir Singh S/o Shri Tanti Ram

-----Petitioner

Versus

Union Of India

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Hira Lal.

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVI CHIRANIA

Order

27/02/2026

Heard.

Issue notice to the respondent(s), returnable within four weeks.

(RAVI CHIRANIA),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J