

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Contempt Petition No. 168/2026

Ranbir Singh S/o Shri Tanti Ram and Ors.

-----Petitioners

Versus

Union Of India and Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Hira Lal
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Bharat Vyas, ASG through VC assisted by Ms. Anima Chaturvedi

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SHUBHA MEHTA

Order

30/04/2026

It is stated that the compliance report has been filed.

A copy of the same may be provided to learned counsel for the petitioners.

List in the next week.

(SHUBHA MEHTA),J

(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ

N.GANDHI/RAJAT/73